Consumer Fee Schedule

EFFECTIVE AS OF 09/10/2024

ACCOUNT SERVICES

Personal Checking Low Balance Fee .............cceeuunnu $10.00
(Fee waived if $500 minimum daily balance is
maintained, a direct deposit into the account is
established or you are 50 years or older)

Relationship Checking Low BalanceFee .................. $12.00
(Fee waived if $5,000 combined aggregate deposit
minimum daily balance is maintained)

New Beginnings Checking ............cccvvvivineeiennannn. $10.00
(Monthly maintenance fee, or $13/month without
direct deposit)
Cash Reserve Line of Credit AnnualFee ................... $15.00
Overdraft TransferFee............cooiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnnn. FREE
Insufficient/Uncollected Funds Fee (Ret) ................ FREE
Insufficient/Uncollected Funds Fee (Paid)
e Overdrafts $9.99 andunder .............coovveeeen... . FREE
e Overdrafts $10.00-$99.99 ............................. . $10.00
» Overdrafts $100.00 andover ........................... $20.00
Redeposit CheckFee ..................cocveviviiniinininnnn. $15.00
Returned CheckFee .........ccviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaiaainnnn, $15.00
Foreign Check ColleCtion ........c...ccevvveiiiiinineeannn.. . $25.00
ACH Origination .......co.eiiiriiiiiiiiie it $5.00
Stop Payment
¢ MONEY OTACT ....uviieeiie it $30.00
¢ Official CheCK ......ovviriniiniiieiie e $30.00
* Personal CheCK .......ccevvierieniiiiieeaineaeeaneanaanns $30.00
A CH s $30.00
e BIllPAYIMONT ...vivtiniirineirieteeeteeeeeeneeeeeenennenss $30.00
(676) o) A0 ) K61 s 1=1c) ST $5.00
(670) o) AT ] ¥ L =Y ¢4 T=Y o $5.00
Temporary Checks (4) .............cccevviiiiiiiinn.. FREE
(4 for $10 thereafter)
Early Club CloSe-OUtFEe .........c.ovviiiniinniiniiannannann, $5.00
LoSt PassbOOK FEE .......cvvuviiiiniiiiiie it iieeeenn $15.00
IRADirect Transfer (0ut) ....................ccoeeveeueeenn.n.. $30.00
ATM
ATM Foreign TransactionFee ........ccceviiiiiiniiiiinnnn. . $2.00
ATM /Debit Card Replacement .............ooeeeeennnennn. . $5.00
ATM / Debit Card Replacement (Rush) ..................... $25.00
International Transaction Fee (% of transaction) ...... 1%

Personalized Debit Card

i
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CREDIT UNION"®

MISCELLANEOUS
MONEY OTAET ..nuvineitt et eete et eae et eineeeans $4.00
Cashier’s CheCK .......cvvviiiiiiiiiiiiaiieieeaeaananns $5.00
Research Per Hour (1 Hour Minimum) .................. $30.00
Account Verification ................ccceeeiiiiniiann.. $10.00
Inactivity Fee (No activity for 12 months.) .............. $5.00/mo
ESCREATINEIIT «evvvtiiette ettt $50.00
Levy / Garnishment Processing .............coccoeeeennen $100.00
Wire Transfers (In) ........cccevevieininiineeneeneennennnn. $12.00
Wire Transfers (Out - Domestic) ......ovveviiiiiieeennnn $20.00
Wire Transfers (Out - International) ...........ccoeeeen. $40.00
Undeliverable Mail ...........coevviierieiniinininanenns $5.00/mo
Express Bill Payment

6] 1= Yo U $25.00

B DR 1=Ye 15 ) o 5 (¢ PP $5.00
Pay Your Loan

» Convenience Fee (Payment by Phone) .............. $15.00

SAFETY DEPOSIT BOXES

SmMall BOX (2X5X22) .....iviviiiiiiiieiiiiiaiaieieianns $30.00
SMAll BOX (BX5X22) . uvviriirieieeeeeieaneeaneaaneannns $45.00
Medium BoxX (BX10X22) ..ouviiriiiriieieeiriaineeanaannns $65.00
Medium Box (5.5%4.5%22) .. ..oiiriiriiiniiniinineanannns . $65.00
Medium BoxX (5X5X22) «eeeriiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiaiieeieeaaaannns $65.00
Large Box (5X10X22) . .uveiuriirtieiireeeaineaeaaneannenss $125.00
X-Large Box (10X10X22) ...ccvviiiiinniieiiieieiinnennn $175.00
Safe Deposit Box Drilling (Minimum) ................... $150.00
Safe Deposit BoxLate Fee ........covvveiiiniiennnennn. . $15.00
Safe Deposit Box Key Replacement ..............cooeunw $20.00

1005 DOUGLAS PIKE ¢ SMITHFIELD, Rl 02917 « PHONE (401) 233-4700 + FAX (401) 233-3140
NAVIGANTCU.ORG

Federally insured by the NCUA



